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SOL-IQswitch-8PU
SKU: 218347

Camera junction box with 8-port unmanaged switch
8xPoE, 1xRJ45, 1xSFP 1000Mbps

Main Features

Ready-to-use junction box solution UV stable polycarbonate, corrosion-resistant

incl. SOL-IQbox-budget Protective class IP66

incl. Switch IAM-5SE1008MUA Impact resistance IK 10, vandalism protected

incl. Power supply DRP-240-48 Swivelling door (with door contact switch)

Electrically prewired and tested Wall or mast mounted

Optimised for outdoor use Fast, easy installation

Specifications

Manufacturer order number 218347

Optional Accessory

SKU Name Description
211278 jetassy-SBT12 Spleißbox mit Telekom Spleißkassette für 12 Spleiße

216479 SFP-0850M10 SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 550m, Multimode, 850nm,
Duplex LC Connector, 0°~+70°C

216478 SFP-1310M40 SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 550m, Multimode, 1310nm,
Duplex LC Connector, -40°~+75°C

© Copyright VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH - May 9, 2025 - technical changes reserved 1



 >  > SOL-IQswitch-8PU

SOL-IQswitch-8PU
Continuation of accessory

216566 SFP-1310S10 SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 20km, Singlemode, 1310nm,
Duplex LC Connector, 0°~+70°C

216477 SFP-1310S40 SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 20km, Singlemode, 1310nm,
Duplex LC Connector -40°~+75°C

209744 SOL-WST-MB-30 Pole mounting for CUS-WST and SOL-IQbox series
set (2pcs)

211382 SOL-WST-SBL Tightening strap long for SOL-WST-MB, CUS-WST,
SOL-IQbox set 2pcs. 1.5m stainless steel

220468 SOL-WST-SH/1 Swivelling lever for profile half-cylinder (1pc.) delivery
without lock cylinder

219463 SOL-WST-SSK-ES-30 Erdungsset für Schlösser SOL-WST-SSK für IQbox
-budget, -eco, -switch

220068 SOL-WST-SSK/1 Lock with toggle lock (1 piece) with key, for CUS-
WST and SOL-IQbox series

209743 SOL-WST-WB Wall mounting for CUS-WST and SOL-IQbox series
set (4pcs) wall clearance 10mm

Your contact person

VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH
Carl-Zeiss-Straße 8
63322 Rödermark
Germany
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